

## ST. ANDREWS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Approved by AICTE | Govt. of India | Affiliated to Maharshi Dayanand University

## Courses offered & fee structure

Courses	Duration	Minimum Eligibility	Course fee (per year)
Bachelor of Technology (All Branches)	4 Years	Minimum aggregate of 45% in Physics, Chemistry & Mathematics.	₹ 98,500/-
Bachelor of Buisness Administration	3 Years	Minimum aggregate of 45% in 12th standard.	₹ 78,500/-
Bachelor of Computer Application	3 Years	Minimum aggregate of 45% in 12th standard.	₹ 78,500/-
Bachelor of Technology (All Branches)-Lateral entry	3 Years	Minimum aggregate of 45% in Diploma examination.	₹ 98,500/-
Master of Business Administration	2 Years	Minimum aggregate of 50% in Graduation examination	₹ 1,30,000/
Global MBA Program	2 Years	Minimum aggregate of 50% in Graduation examination	₹ 1,75,000/
Master of Technology (All Branches)	2 Years Minimum aggregate of 50% in Graduation examination		₹ 98,500/-
Master of Computer Application	2 Years	Minimum aggregate of 50% in Graduation examination	₹ 78,500/-
Diploma in Pharmacy D.Pharm. (St.Andrews College of Pharmacy)	2 Years	Minimum aggregate of 33% in Physics, Chemistry & Biology / Mathematics	₹ 78,500/-
Bachelor in Pharmacy B.Pharm* (St.Andrews College of Pharmacy)	3 Years	Minimum aggregate of 33% in Physics, Chemistry & Biology / Mathematics	₹ 98,500/-
Bachelor of Architecture.* (St. Andrews College Of Architecture & Planning)	5 Years	Minimum aggregate of 45% in Physics, Chemistry & Mathematics.	₹ 1,56,528/-

БОУ	SI	105	tet

Hostel Type	Per Semester Fees (Lodging + Mess)
Four Sharing NON - AC Triple Sharing NON - AC Triple Sharing - AC Double Sharing- AC	₹ 28,750/- ₹ 41,250/- ₹ 51,250/- ₹ 62,500/-

## Girls Hostel

Hostel Type	Per Semester Fees (Lodging + Mess)
Four Sharing NON - AC	₹ 28,750/-
Triple Sharing NON - AC	₹ 33,750/-
📙 Triple Sharing - AC	₹ 41,250/-
Double Sharing - AC	₹ 62,500/-

## Notes\*

- 1) The fees does not include laundry charges, however the service is available on actual.
- 2) Hostel rooms are limited and are subject to availability. Students are requested to book in pre-advance.

Ph. No.:- 8505937772 | Email:- admissions@saitm.org | Website:- www.saitm.ac.in | Gurugram-Delhi(NCR)